2/13/2026

ad
346
399
400
401
403
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
527
530
532
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542

546
547

549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571

FirstName
TEST
Master
JD.

Keno

John
JOHN
SARA
Debby
JILL
JAYNE
MIKE
TAMMY
Bonnie
NICOLE
SUNNI
LOUIS
ZACH
JESSICA
NATE
Jacey
ERIKA
CALEB
BONNIE
BRE
SAMANTHA
DOUG
AMANDA
DEE
ASHLEY
KELLIE
JULIA
MADISON
CHRIS
ALYCIA
CRYSTAL
KAREN
MADELINE
LINDSEY
ANDREW
PATRICK
TOM
JUSTICE
HALEY
AUSTIN
WESLEY
ALEX
IAN

JON
GREG
BILL
PEGGY
TONY
SAMMY
MONICA
AMANDA
MATHEW
ABBY

Active Keno Writers PM

Middlel ni

T

LastName
TEST
LOGIN
HASSETT
MACHINE
HASSETT
HASSETT
TANNER
LILLEDAHL
KENDAL
OWENS
HOWDLE
BOX
STRAWN
CHAMBERS
RENNER
PHILLIPS
FIALA
NABITY
KROM
BAXTER
JENSEN
CORNETT
FARR
HASSETT
RYAN
SCHAFER
CASSART
HAYES-RANDELS
TIERNEY
MACE
RUDOLPH
JONES
KENDREX
THOMPSON
SNOWDEN
JOHNSON
RIMEL
GREISE
MEYERS
OCONNOR
KOUTH
CUMMINGS
RENNER
HICKS
SCHMIT
CAGE
WITHERELL
JENKINS
SHUSTER
CZAJA
NEWCOMB
BRADLEY
KENDALL
WALRATH
WASIK
MENDOZA
MOCK



ald FirstName

671 AUSTEN
672 ELIAS
673 CARLOS

Middlel ni

LastName ityl evel
WEEKS 200
RIVAS 200
MONARREZ 200



