

<u>gId</u>	<u>FirstName</u>	<u>MiddleIni</u>	<u>LastName</u>	<u>ityLevel</u>
346	TEST	T	TEST	400
399	Master		LOGIN	300
400	J.D.		HASSETT	300
401	Keno		MACHINE	300
403	John		HASSETT	300
418	JOHN		HASSETT	300
419	SARA		TANNER	300
420	Debby		LILLEDAHL	300
421	JILL		KENDAL	300
422	JAYNE		OWENS	300
423	MIKE		HOWDLE	300
424	TAMMY		BOX	300
425	Bonnie		STRAWN	300
426	NICOLE		CHAMBERS	300
427	SUNNI		RENNER	200
428	LOUIS		PHILLIPS	200
527	ZACH		FIALA	200
530	JESSICA		NABITY	200
532	NATE		KROM	200
534	Jacey		BAXTER	300
535	ERIKA		JENSEN	200
536	CALEB		CORNETT	200
537	BONNIE		FARR	300
538	BRE	R	HASSETT	300
539	SAMANTHA	M	RYAN	200
540	DOUG		SCHAFFER	200
541	AMANDA		CASSART	200
542	DEE		HAYES-RANDELS	300
543	ASHLEY		TIERNEY	200
544	KELLIE		MACE	300
545	JULIA		RUDOLPH	200
546	MADISON		JONES	200
547	CHRIS		KENDREX	200
548	ALYCIA		THOMPSON	300
549	CRYSTAL		SNOWDEN	300
550	KAREN		JOHNSON	300
551	MADLINE		RIMEL	200
552	LINDSEY		GREISE	200
553	ANDREW		MEYERS	200
554	PATRICK		OCONNOR	300
555	TOM		KOUTH	300
556	JUSTICE		CUMMINGS	200
557	HALEY		RENNER	200
558	AUSTIN		HICKS	200
559	WESLEY		SCHMIT	200
560	ALEX	J	CAGE	300
561	IAN		WITHERELL	200
562	JON		JENKINS	300
563	GREG		SHUSTER	300
564	BILL		CZAJA	200
565	PEGGY		NEWCOMB	300
566	TONY		BRADLEY	200
567	SAMMY		KENDALL	300
568	MONICA		WALRATH	200
569	AMANDA		WASIK	200
570	MATHEW		MENDOZA	200
571	ABBY		MOCK	200

<u>gId</u>	<u>FirstName</u>	<u>MiddleIni</u>	<u>LastName</u>	<u>ityLevel</u>
671	AUSTEN		WEEKS	200
672	ELIAS		RIVAS	200
673	CARLOS		MONARREZ	200